Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

Party YVote-by-Mail Returns
|Baref00t Bay Rec Dist I Democrats 226
NonPartisans 171
Republicans 253
Totals 650
|Canaveral Port Authority I Democrats 1,376
NonPartisans 414
Republicans 1,211
Totals 3,001
|Cape Canaveral I Democrats 309
NonPartisans 163
Republicans 364
Totals 836
|Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist I Democrats 1,067
NonPartisans 251
Republicans 847
Totals 2,165
|C0ngressi0nal District 8 I Democrats 3,711
NonPartisans 1,637
Republicans 4,166
Totals 9,514
|C0unty Commission District 2 I Democrats 1,158
NonPartisans 326
Republicans 946
Totals 2,430
|C0unty Commission District 3 I Democrats 1,165
NonPartisans 655
Republicans 1,469
Totals 3,289
|C0unty Commission District 4 I Democrats 383
NonPartisans 166
Republicans 533
Totals 1,082
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democrats 1,005
NonPartisans 490
Republicans 1,218
Totals 2,713
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Party Vote-by-Mail Returns
|Holiday Park Rec Dist I Democrats 22
NonPartisans 6
Republicans 19
Totals 47
|H0use District 51 I Democrats 1,376
NonPartisans 414
Republicans 1,211
Totals 3,001
|H0use District 52 I Democrats 321
NonPartisans 171
Republicans 539
Totals 1,031
|H0use District 53 I Democrats 2,014
NonPartisans 1,052
Republicans 2,416
Totals 5,482
|Indialantic I Democrats 79
NonPartisans 42
Republicans 136
Totals 257
|Indian Harbour Beach I Democrats 165
NonPartisans 78
Republicans 268
Totals 511
|Melb0urne Beach I Democrats 77
NonPartisans 51
Republicans 135
Totals 263
|Palm Bay I Democrats 1,788
NonPartisans 881
Republicans 2,163
Totals 4,832
|P0rt Authority District 3 I Democrats 967
NonPartisans 226
Republicans 759
Totals 1,952
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|P0rt Authority District 4 I

|P0rt Authority District 5 I

|Rockledge I

|Sch001 Board District 2 I

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 4 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

|Sebastian Inlet District I

|Senat0rial District 14 I

Party
Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Returns

100
25
88

213

309
163
364
836

1,067
251
847

2,165

1,010
337
940

2,287

1,018

567
1,396
2,981

366

77
271
714

1,317

656
1,559
3,532

2,189
1,149
2,714
6,052

1,376

414
1,211
3,001
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|Senat0rial District 17 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Uninc0rporated County I

|Viera East Comm Devel Dist I

|C0untywide I

Party
Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Returns

2,335
1,223
2,955
6,513

2,335
1,223
2,955
6,513

226
171
253
650

50
9
62
121

3,711
1,637
4,166
9,514
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